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	#
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	REMARKS
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	1
	12978C
	EDWARD AND MARY WREN III
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	2
	13176B
	EDWARD AND MARY WREN III
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	3
	13088C
	JOHN AND LINDA MATESSINO
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	4
	13089A
	JOHN AND LINDA MATESSINO
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	5
	13328A
	CHARLES AND MARTHANNE CALVI
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	6
	13201D
	AMERICAN AIR LIQUIDE HOLDINGS, INC
	ANH KIM


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	7
	13464D
	TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA, INC.
	CLARK R CALHOUN


	APRIL L. WATSON


	
	


	8
	13119D
	JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
	CAMANDA J. FERGUS


	APRIL L. WATSON


	
	


	9
	12359D
	RMI-SULPHUR, INC.
	CAMANDA J. FERGUS


	AARON LONG


	
	


	10
	12462D
	CHARLIE'S FEED & FERTILIZER, LLC
	ROBERT E. TARCZA


	AARON LONG


	
	


	11
	13115C
	PAMELA BOESCH
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	12
	13605D
	MOSAIC CROP NUTRITION, LLC
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	TODD M. SWARTZENDRUBER


	
	


	13
	13606D
	BOARDWALK PIPELINES HOLDING CORPORATION
	WILLIAM M. BACKSTROM, JR.


	AARON LONG, 
ANTONIO FERACHI


	
	


	14
	13616D
	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	JASON R. BROWN


	
	


	15
	13594D
	MOSAIC CROP NUTRITION LLC
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	TODD M. SWARTZENDRUBER


	
	


	16
	13473D
	ROBERT W. AND GAYLENE M. LARE, JR.
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	17
	13474D
	GLENN A. AND LORI R. COX
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	18
	13475D
	PAUL B. AND STACEY W. REISER
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	19
	13476D
	SUSAN  TOUSIGNANT
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	20
	13477D
	MARK D. REISER, SR.
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	21
	13478D
	JACK A. YOUNG
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	22
	13261D
	MONSANTO TECHNOLOGY LLC
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	23
	13262D
	MONSANTO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	24
	13472D
	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
	CAMANDA J. FERGUS


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	25
	13009A
	MATTHEW P. MILLER
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	26
	13482D
	TRACY AND TARYN BOONE
	DAVID J BOURG, CPA


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	27
	10416D
	MIKE HOOKS, LLC
	KERNAN A. HAND


	LATOYA JORDAN


	
	

	 28
	10442D
	BOTTOM LINE EQUIPMENT LLC
	MATTHEW A. TREUTING


	AARON LONG


	
	


	29
	11752B
	KAREN Y. WOOLVERTON
	JOHN W. ALARIO


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	30
	12888D
	H A T, INC. D/B/A MINH CANH MARKET
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	31
	13135D
	SAKS FIFTH AVENUE LLC
	TAMMIE STRINGER


	AARON LONG


	
	


	32
	13251D
	NOLA BOILS LLC
	JOHN PEREZ


	AARON LONG


	
	


	33
	13258D
	MORTON SALT, INC
	CAROLINE D LAFOURCADE


	AARON LONG


	
	


	34
	13615B
	LESTER M THOMPSON
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	35
	13497D
	CARGILL INCORPORATED
	DAVID HOFFMAN


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	36
	13600B
	DONALD AND MAY SANDER
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	37
	13546D
	INSTRUMENT AND VALVE SERVICES COMPANY
	JACOB UNSER


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	38
	13673B
	STEVEN AND DEBBY MILLER
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	39
	13665C
	CAPTIVE AIRE SYSTEMS INC
	WILLIAM H FRACIS, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	40
	13639B
	WYVONNE ALFRED
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	
	13578B
	JOHN AND STACY WALDVOGEL
	CANCELED REASON:
	EXCEPTION FILED


	1
	C07936A
	ZACHARY EDMONDSON
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	2
	C07944A
	AURELIO AGUIRRE SOSA
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	3
	C07978A
	WORLDPAY INTEGRATED PAYMENTS SOLUTIONS INC
	RYAN KAHRS


	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	4
	C07810A
	LINDA C DAVIDSON
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	5
	C07992A
	KELLI LEBLANC
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	6
	C08086A
	TRICIA BONSALL
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	7
	C08087A
	FAMILY DOLLAR INC
	EMILY WOLF


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	8
	C08088A
	KING TRIVIA INC
	LESLIE LAUTER


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	9
	C08090A
	SCOTT AND ANDREA JINKS
	CHRIS BRASWELL, CPA


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	10
	C08092A
	CHRISTOPHER M KELLER
	TUONG NGUYEN, EA


	ANGELIQUE BOYD


	
	


	11
	C08093A
	KENNETH AND JOAN FISHER
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	SHALIZA TOLLIVER


	
	


	12
	C08094A
	JAMES TANNEHILL
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	13
	C08095A
	TANSY CAMPBELL
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	14
	C08096A
	DELORES J MILES
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	

	 15
	C08097A
	TINA SYKES
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	16
	C08099A
	SOUNDSTRIPE INC.
	RYAN ROLLINS


	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	17
	C08101A
	JAJANSA LLC
	BRIDGET IIENE DELANEY


	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	18
	C08102A
	GUAVA JELLY PRODUCTIONS INC
	MICHAEL F HEYMAN


	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	
	C07945A
	SARA S SHARP
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C08089A
	HUNTER HUGHES
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C08091A
	ROSE LYNN MARTENS
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C08098A
	TARA DOUBET
	CANCELED REASON:
	EXCEPTION FILED


	
	C08100A
	SHANNON M CHRISTIAN
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	1
	11626D
	ACACIA INDUSTRIES LLC
	BRANDON N. JUNEAU


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	2
	12294D
	GOLDEN NUGGET LAKE CHARLES, LLC
	BRIAN M. BALLAY


	DREW M. TALBOT


	
	


	3
	11589D
	HOME DEPOT USA INC
	ANDRE B. BURVANT


	AARON LONG


	
	


	4
	13480D
	FLUOR ENTERPRISES, INC.
	ANDRE B. BURVANT


	TODD M. SWARTZENDRUBER


	
	


	5
	13173D
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC
	JESSE R. ADAMS, III


	AARON LONG


	
	


	6
	13479D
	UNION CARBIDE SUBSIDIARY C, INC.
	JESSE R. ADAMS, III


	APRIL L. WATSON


	
	


	7
	12830C
	BMC SOFTWARE INC.
	TIM DALTON, CPA


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	8
	11397C
	AIR BAGS, L.L.C.
	WM. ALLEN SCHAFER


	AARON LONG


	
	


	9
	11748D
	SIGN WORLD OF THE SOUTH, L.L.C.
	JACK G. WHEELER


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	10
	13385D
	ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD
	NICOLE G. FREY


	AARON LONG


	
	


	11
	11433D
	WILMOT FLYING SERVICE, LLC
	ANDRE B. BURVANT


	AARON LONG


	
	


	12
	11719D
	H&E EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC.
	ANDRE B. BURVANT


	AARON LONG


	
	


	13
	11768D
	BLUETIDE COMMUNICATIONS INC.
	ANDRE B. BURVANT


	AARON LONG


	
	


	14
	13531D
	CADORATH AEROSPACE LAFAYETTE LLC
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	AARON LONG


	
	


	15
	13521D
	WOODSIDE ENERGY (DEEPWATER) INC FKA BHP BILLITON PETROLEUM (DEEPWATER) INC
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	16
	13547D
	ARKEMA INC
	ROBIN SIGUR


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	17
	13138D
	ELAVON, INC
	NICOLE G. FREY


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	18
	13139D
	ELAVON, INC
	NICOLE G. FREY


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	19
	13137B
	ROBERT AND LORI CROWLEY
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	20
	13436C
	EDWARD AND MARY WREN III
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	21
	13438C
	BILLY AND BARBARA AGUILLARD
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	22
	13440C
	THOMAS AND OLENDA WINGO JR
	ROBERT C. BARRETT, JR.


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	23
	13146C
	MIKE AND JERRYS AUTO PARTS CO INC
	GLEN BOHTE


	LATOYA JORDAN


	
	


	24
	13309C
	DONALD J HARRIS
	JARED SCHEINUK


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	25
	13212D
	COTERRA ENERGY INC, (FKA CABOT OIL & GAS CORPORATION)
	MARK SCIMEMI


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	26
	13213D
	CABOT OIL & GAS MARKETING CORPORATION
	MARK SCIMEMI


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	27
	13221D
	CARMAX AUTO SUPERSTORES WEST COAST, INC
	MARK SCIMEMI


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	28
	13222D
	CARMAX AUTO SUPERSTARS INC
	MARK SCIMEMI


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	
	12476D
	GAYLE M. BENSON
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	12540D
	GAYLE M. BENSON
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	12772D
	GAYLE M. BENSON
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	12819D
	GAYLE M. BENSON
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	13059D
	GAYLE M. BENSON
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	13514D
	GRAND ISLE SHIPYARD, LLC
	CANCELED REASON:
	CLOSED


	
	13545D
	MUELLER SUPPLY CO INC
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	1
	C07948A
	JAMES MACAREO
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	2
	C07949A
	RICHARD THOMPSON
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	3
	C07956A
	MATTHEW ISHEE
	LESLIE L ANDERSON, CPA


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	4
	C07959A
	MORGAN HOLLEY
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	5
	C07926A
	JEWEL E CORNIN
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	6
	C07823A
	VINCENT C BROWN AND AVERI LINDSY
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	7
	C07825A
	CRISSY M ELLIS
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	8
	C07812A
	EDRIC HILLS
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	9
	C07999A
	GSO CAPITAL SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES II LP
	SUSAN FERLIANTO


	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	10
	C08001A
	SJ ELECTRO PARENT HOLDINGS A & B INC
	LARISSA WILLETT, CPA


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	11
	C08002A
	ERIC AND MELISSA DEAN
	PAMELA K REDINGER


	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	12
	C08007A
	ROBERT W YENOR CPA APC
	STEVE DICSKO


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	13
	C07962A
	CASEY R SPIEGEL
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	14
	C08103A
	KACIE WEBB LLC
	KACIE WEBB PETERSON


	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	

	 15
	C08104A
	RADICAL LAND SERVICES LLC
	RAYE T BROWN


	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	16
	C08105A
	NORBERT RIEDEL
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	
	C07957A
	JOSHUA M MEHLHOSE
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C07807A
	MATTHEW A LONG
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C07905A
	DEREK THIBODEAUX
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	1
	12687D
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	2
	12693C
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	3
	12692C
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	4
	12691C
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	5
	12690D
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	6
	12689D
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	7
	12688C
	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION
	WILLIAM J. KOLARIK, II


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	8
	12614D
	CAPITAL ONE, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	9
	12615D
	CAPITAL ONE, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	10
	13333C
	TOBY IS DEAD, INC. D/B/A THE JIMANI
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	11
	13492D
	SIVU, LLC (SUCCESSOR TO NANA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION)
	CHERYL M. KORNICK


	TODD M. SWARTZENDRUBER


	
	


	12
	12486C
	LYNN-RANDAL ENTERPRISES, INC.
	TED W. HOYT


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	13
	12694D
	ST. CHARLES GAMING COMPANY, LLC
	RYAN MOON


	DREW M. TALBOT


	
	


	14
	12982D
	CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE INC.
	CAMANDA J. FERGUS


	ANTONIO C. FERACHI


	
	


	15
	13500B
	CARRIE R STEILBERG
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	16
	9924D
	TC OIL LOUISIANA, LLC
	CAROLINE D LAFOURCADE


	AARON LONG


	
	


	17
	9972D
	TC OIL LOUISIANA, LLC
	CAROLINE D LAFOURCADE


	AARON LONG


	
	


	18
	13496D
	NOLA WIRELESS CITY LLC
	DENIS CASTILLO, JR.


	AARON LONG


	
	


	19
	13505D
	AETHON ENERGY OPERATING LLC
	JOHN T. KALMBACH


	AARON LONG


	
	


	20
	C07540A
	MARILYN CHAPMAN
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	21
	12300C
	AMANDA C. AMAYA-SHAW
	MICHAEL A. MAYHALL


	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	22
	12683C
	AMANDA C. AMAYA-SHAW
	MICHAEL A. MAYHALL


	DEBRA MORRIS


	
	


	23
	13060D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	24
	13062D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	25
	13061D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	26
	13063D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	27
	13062D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	28
	13061D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	29
	13060D
	R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	30
	13488D
	LORILLARD LICENSING COMPANY LLC
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	31
	12504D
	CONWOOD HOLDINGS, INC.
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	32
	13038D
	CONWOOD HOLDINGS, INC.
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	33
	12983D
	ADOBE INC.
	TIM DALTON, CPA


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	34
	13024D
	ELEKTA INC.
	TIM DALTON, CPA


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	35
	11594D
	VEREIT, INC.
	MARK SCIMEMI


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	36
	13260D
	HOME DEPOT USA INC
	CHARLES C KEARNS


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	37
	13625D
	LORILLARD LICENSING COMPANY LLC
	NICOLE G. FREY


	LORETTA G. MINCE


	
	


	38
	13703A
	JENA WYNNE
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	39
	13704D
	UNION OIL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA
	ROBERT S. ANGELICO


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	40
	13705C
	AMERICAN MACHINERY MOVERS, INC.
	GERALD R. DONNINI, II


	ROBERT A. BREAZEALE, II


	
	


	41
	13706B
	TRISTAN BIESE
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	SHALIZA TOLLIVER


	
	


	42
	13712D
	AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC
	WILLIAM M. BACKSTROM, JR.


	LDR REPRESENTATIVE


	
	


	
	13681C
	CAJUN OPERATING COMPANY DBA CHURCH'S CHICKEN
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	1
	C07967A
	RENU INC OF DELAWARE
	GEORGE ALEX


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	2
	C07790A
	BPMMS, INC
	ROBERT JOHNSON


	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	3
	C07499A
	H CORP LLC
	JENNIFER STOCKER


	MIRANDA SCROGGINS


	
	


	4
	C07974A
	JENNINGS TRAILERS INC
	TIM JENNINGS


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	5
	C07302A
	FIRST LENDERS DATA LP, FIRSTCLOSE
	TINA ZACH


	LATOYA JORDAN


	
	


	6
	C07841A
	IZE ALIMI
	SELF-REPRESENTED

	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	7
	C08011A
	GSO CSOMF ENERGY ALLOYS INC AND GSO DPF INVESTORS 2 LP
	SUSAN FERLIANTO


	BERNETTA Y. BRYANT


	
	


	8
	C08012A
	PRASSEL LUMBER COMPANY
	GREG WEBB


	NICOLETTE BROWN


	
	


	9
	C08013A
	WP CKB MASON TIC LLC
	SCOTT CECH, CPA


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	10
	C08014A
	KE VERANDA OWNER TIC LLC
	SCOTT CECH, CPA


	ROBYN DAVIS


	
	


	
	C07963A
	JUDGE AND MARIE HUHNER
	CANCELED REASON:
	EXCEPTION FILED


	
	C07964A
	STEVEN B PAIGE
	CANCELED REASON:
	EXCEPTION FILED


	
	C07971A
	BANANA SEAHORSE INC
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C07441A
	NEW HORIZONS LA LLC
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C07829A
	SALVADORE AND CAROLYN ST. PHILIP
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED


	
	C07839A
	VAN HOLMES
	CANCELED REASON:
	EXCEPTION FILED


	
	C08021A
	LAFAYETTE ROBLEY LP
	CANCELED REASON:
	DISMISSAL FILED
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